TEST LEAD SET (4MM STACKABLE SAFETY TYPE)
EM-30-15-01 SERIES                EDU-LABS
SPECIFICATION:
 4mm Stackable Safety Plug With Cage Spring
 Double Insulated Lead
 Contact Surface : Nickel / Gold Plated
 Selectable Length : 25/50/100/150cm
 Color : Red, Yellow, Blue, Black, Green
 Rated Current : 15A, 1000V
MODEL, COLOR & LENGTH:
1. EM-30-15-01-01-01 (RED - 250mm)
2. EM-30-15-01-02-01 (YELLOW - 250mm)
3. EM-30-15-01-03-01 (BLUE - 250mm)
4. EM-30-15-01-04-01 (BLACK - 250mm)
5. EM-30-15-01-05-01 (GREEN - 250mm)
6. EM-30-15-01-01-02 (RED - 500mm)
7. EM-30-15-01-02-02 (YELLOW - 500mm)
8. EM-30-15-01-03-02 (BLUE - 500mm)
9. EM-30-15-01-04-02 (BLACK - 500mm)
10. EM-30-15-01-05-02 (GREEN - 500mm)
11.  EM-30-15-01-01-03 (RED - 1000mm)
12.  EM-30-15-01-02-03 (YELLOW - 1000mm)
13.  EM-30-15-01-03-03 (BLUE - 1000mm)
14.  EM-30-15-01-04-03 (BLACK - 1000mm)
15.  EM-30-15-01-05-03 (GREEN - 1000mm)
16.  EM-30-15-01-01-04 (RED - 1500mm)
17.  EM-30-15-01-02-04 (YELLOW - 1500mm)
18.  EM-30-15-01-03-04 (BLUE - 1500mm)
19.  EM-30-15-01-04-04 (BLACK - 1500mm)
20.  EM-30-15-01-05-04 (GREEN - 1500mm)
Note: Due to products continuous development process, layout and specification may change
without prior notices.